‘\\W/,’ Affiliation No. 2131704

- SHAKUMBHRI
PUBLIC SCHOOL

" A Senior Secondary Co-Educational English Medium School
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)
Village - Manduwala, P.O. - Khujnawar, Distt. - Saharanpur-247129 (U.P.)

E-mail : sps.83156shakumbhri@gmail.com, Mob.: 8474995006

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)
NEW ADMISSION ONLY CLASS :- NUR TO VIII CLASS :- IX CLASS:-XI
REGISTRATION FEE
(ONCE ONLY) Z 500/ ¥ 750/- ¢ 1000/-
ADMISSION FEE ¥ 2000/- (FREE) I 2500/- (FREE) ¥ 38000/- (FREE) -
TOTAL 3 500/- ¥ 750/- { 1000/-
MONTHLY TUITION FEE OF TUITION FEE SIBLING CONCESSION
CLASS
NUR TO UKG %, 1200/~ z 100/- EACH
1 TO LI T  1250/- - 100/- EACH
-V ¥ 1850/- Z 100/- EACH
VI-VIIL ¥  1550/- 4 100/- EACH
X ¥ 2100/~ Z  100/- EACH
X T 2200/- 5 100/- EACH
XI (COMMERCE) + ARTS I 2650/- ¥  100/-EACH
XI (SCIENCE) ¥ 2850/- ¥  100/-EACH
X1l (COMMERCE) ¥ 2750/- ¥  100/-EACH
X1 (SCIENCE) ¥ . 3000/- ¥ 100/-EACH

FOR ANY ENQUIRY & INFORMATION CONTACT

Mob :- +91 8958461561
Mob :- +91 8474995006
Mob :- +91 9719848055




